Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519379EN  page 1
June 23, 2025 12:32 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Lumen packages up to 2000 lumens per foot for high mounting locations
•	 Excellent performance with lm/W, ranging up to 150 lm/W with LC lens
•	 4ft. and 2ft. product configurations for mounting versatility

PS519379EN   page 2
June 23, 2025 12:32 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: SWLED-40SL-LW-UNV-L840-CD1-WLS-U
Domestic Preferences Length Series Lumen Output Optic Voltage Emergency Options
Domestic Preferences (1) Length Series (2) Lumen Output Optic Voltage Emergency Options (8), (10)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
BABA=Build America Buy America Act
2=2 ft.
Length
4=4 ft.
Length
SWLED=LED
Surface and Wall
LED Lumens (3)
8SL=900 (4)
16SL=1600
20SL=2000
24HL=2400
28HL=2800
28SL=2800 (5)
32SL=3200
36SL=3600
40SL=4000
44HL=4400
48HL=4800
52HL=5200
56HL=5600
60HL=6000
64HL=6400
67HL=6700
72HL=7200
78HL=7800
80HL=8000
LC=Clear Lens
LN=Semi-Frost
Lens- Narrow
LW= Full Frost
Lens- Wide
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-2777
347V=347 Volt (6)
UNC=347V/480V (7)
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V Emergency Battery
Pack Installed (9)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V Emergency Battery
Pack Installed (9)
ETRD= 120-277V Emergency Transfer Relay
with Dimming Control (11)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these prefixes are built to
be compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA), Trade
Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA), or the Build America Buy America Act
(BABA). BABA is the minimum Government compliance requirement
for the Build America Buy America standards which is part of the
Infrastructure and Investment Jobs Act (IIJA). Individual Government
Agencies may have more stringent compliance standards. Please
refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website or consult the CLS
Domestic Preferences team for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
(2) DesignLights
Consortium® Qualified
and classified for both
DLC Standard and DLC
Premium, refer to www.
designlights.org for